schmidt

Schmidt Elektro
Statiestraat 102 - Zwijndrecht
Tel +32 (0)3 252 76 32 -

martine.schmidt@schmidtelektro.be

webshop.schmidtelektro.be

PR3845N - SMEG

PR3845N

PR3845N
8017709265199

SMEG - Ovenaccessoire

Profiel zwart - Linea + Victoria
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elektrozine BE

more info on website

e 75,-

OP AFSPRAAK
9:30-12:00
9:30-12:00
9:30-12:00
9:30-12:00
9:30
GESLOTEN

OP AFSPRAAK
13:30 - 18:00
13:30 - 18:00
13:30 - 18:00
13:30 - 18:00
16:00
GESLOTEN

8817789265199

EIGENSCHAPPEN:

Fysieke kenmerken

Kleur

Eco label

Betaalbaar met ecocheques

Zwart

Neen

e



